
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Thomas Lean - (968300) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.58 349 F 03/12/17 Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:08.73 347 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:08.87 345 H 24/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Wycombe Dist 2

1:09.95 329 F 18/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

1:10.72 319 H 14/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

1:12.37 297 F 04/12/16 Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:14.34 274 F 08/10/16 NASL South Epsom Wycombe Dist 3

1:14.80 269 F 01/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:15.42 263 H 17/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon Wycombe Dist 3

1:16.71 250 F 25/06/16 Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:16.96 247 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

1:18.45 233 H 09/10/16 Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet Bracknell Wycombe Dist 3

1:22.19 203 F 05/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:22.73 199 F 03/04/16 Hatfield Spring Gala Hatfield Wycombe Dist 3

1:23.14 196 F 06/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Wycombe Dist 3

1:24.69 185 F 22/11/15 3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Wycombe Dist 3

1:31.14 149 F 27/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:32.55 142 H 07/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 3

1:32.93 140 F 15/03/15 Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:35.67 128 F 28/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:45.35 96 F 05/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Wycombe Dist 3
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1:08.73 347 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:08.87 345 H 24/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Wycombe Dist 2

1:10.72 319 H 14/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

1:15.42 263 H 17/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon Wycombe Dist 3

1:12.37 297 F 04/12/16 Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:16.96 247 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

1:18.45 233 H 09/10/16 Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet Bracknell Wycombe Dist 3

1:14.34 274 F 08/10/16 NASL South Epsom Wycombe Dist 3

1:14.80 269 F 01/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:16.71 250 F 25/06/16 Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:22.73 199 F 03/04/16 Hatfield Spring Gala Hatfield Wycombe Dist 3

1:23.14 196 F 06/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Wycombe Dist 3

1:22.19 203 F 05/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:24.69 185 F 22/11/15 3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Wycombe Dist 3

1:31.14 149 F 27/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:32.93 140 F 15/03/15 Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:32.55 142 H 07/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 3

1:35.67 128 F 28/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:45.35 96 F 05/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Wycombe Dist 3
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